
Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Sparta 10:34.201 SPAR
Holmen 10:50.002 HOLM
Viroqua 10:56.213 VIRO
Fennimore 10:57.744 FENN
Reedsburg Area 11:14.275 REED
Mauston 11:30.006 MAUS
Bl. River Falls 11:32.407 BRFL
La Crosse Cent. 11:38.618 LACE

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

G-E-T 8:31.291 GAET
Sparta 8:50.042 SPAR
Reedsburg Area 8:51.653 REED
West Salem 8:52.604 WESA
Holmen 8:55.005 HOLM
Mauston 8:55.006 MAUS
Fennimore 9:20.027 FENN
Richland Center 9:33.708 RICH
Bl. River Falls 9:38.219 BRFL
Wrightstown 10:10.8910 WRIG

Girls 55 Meter Dash
 Top 16 Advance by Time

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Sparta NT1 Lepley, Veda
Richland Center 9.002 Ewing, Pippa
La Crosse Logan 8.203 Stevermer, Marlee
Aquinas 7.774 Myre, Alexa
Holmen 7.805 Simmons, Courtney
G-E-T 8.216 Thill, Jayden
Richland Center 9.307 Banker, Riley
Neillsville NT8 Jahn, Keena

 Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Bl. River Falls NT1 Olvera, Rosario
Nekoosa 8.852 Braaten, Isabel
La Crosse Logan 8.203 Devine, Kylie
Aquinas 7.664 Elias, Alaina
La Crosse Logan 7.875 CorneƩ, Maddy
Wrightstown 8.256 Weyenberg, Paige
Nekoosa NT7 McGeshick, Callie
Mauston NT8 Bates, Jordin

 Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Adams-Friendship NT1 Schmidt, Maddie
G-E-T 8.802 Tollefson, Chloe
West Salem 8.193 Skiles, Kaylee
Reedsburg Area 7.624 Mathews, Leah
Wrightstown 7.955 Recob, Kali
G-E-T 8.306 McCutchen, Charlee
Wrightstown NT7 Kommes, Ella
Bl. River Falls NT8 Lopez, Jalessa

 Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
La Crosse Cent. NT1 Taerud, Sydney
Nekoosa 8.802 Milestone, Prairie
West Salem 8.043 Hutchens, Maia
Viroqua 7.584 Schwem, Allyah
Viroqua 7.955 Moilien, Madelyn
Reedsburg Area 8.306 Daley, Elle
Mauston NT7 Pellegrini, Kylee
Onalaska NT8 Archer, Ellie

 Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Neillsville NT1 Mathis, Anita
Aquinas 8.782 Hardgrove, Ella
Tomah 8.003 Vitcenda, Chloe
Onalaska 7.454 McGarry, Makena
Tomah 7.955 Betcher, Norah
Sparta 8.306 Howe, Lily
Bl. River Falls NT7 Widolff, Menolly

 Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Mauston NT1 Wilke, Lily
Fennimore 8.582 Gratz, Kira
West Salem 8.003 Moore, Brielle
Holmen 7.454 Bloyer, Abry
Fennimore 7.965 Lendosky, Peyton
Reedsburg Area 8.326 Eberle, Mallorie
Adams-Friendship NT7 Matson, Nicole

 Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
La Crosse Cent. NT1 Christopherson, Celia
Fennimore 8.442 Nelson, KaƟe
Tomah 8.003 Jilek, Tenley
Holmen 7.164 Lazarescu, Lydia
Viroqua 7.995 Brudos, CharloƩe
Neillsville 8.446 Walk, Kylah
Adams-Friendship NT7 Ide, Evi

Boys 55 Meter Dash
 Top 16 Advance by Time

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

La Crosse Cent. NT1 Eubanks, Eli
Neillsville 7.602 Knoff, Collin
Reedsburg Area 7.183 McGowan, Cormac
West Salem 6.974 Seberg, Jackson
Fennimore 6.975 Kelley, Reece
Bl. River Falls 7.186 Gunderson, Ryan
Aquinas 7.657 Kirchner, Charlie
La Crosse Cent. NT8 Rudrud, ChrisƟan

 Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Adams-Friendship NT1 Philippe, Jack
Reedsburg Area 7.592 Wischmann, MaƩhew
Wrightstown 7.183 VanHelvoirt, Alex
West Salem 6.774 Donahue, Cade
Holmen 7.005 Simmons, Jacob
Viroqua 7.196 PraƩ, MaƩhew
Fennimore 7.657 White, Taylor
Mauston NT8 Trost, Kehler

 Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Bl. River Falls NT1 Woof, Jamisen
Aquinas 7.502 Kraurkramer, Ethan
Holmen 7.163 Peterson, Peyton
Richland Center 6.774 Perkins, Bronson
Nekoosa 7.005 Wilcox, JareƩ
G-E-T 7.206 Chandler, Clark
Mauston 7.667 Bires, Maysn
Nekoosa NT8 Plentywolf, Chase

 Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Mauston NT1 Cook, Kaden
G-E-T 7.502 Oliver, Kyle
La Crosse Logan 7.153 Kravanja, Viktor
Richland Center 6.764 Harper, Duncan
Tomah 7.015 Ruland, Jaxon
Bl. River Falls 7.206 Meimann, Mason
Neillsville 7.707 Molinaro, Tommy
Sparta NT8 Kaat, Kayden

 Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Onalaska NT1 Rupp, Kohen
Neillsville 7.402 Strangfeld, Lucas
Viroqua 7.143 Olson, Anthony
Fennimore 6.764 Kretschman, Jakob
Reedsburg Area 7.075 Spencer, Lucas
Viroqua 7.206 Hendrickson, Ross
Tomah 7.747 Gunder, Kasen
Sparta NT8 HunƟngton, Hunter

 Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Adams-Friendship NT1 Brown, Aiden
Onalaska 7.362 Hegge, Cooper
Wrightstown 7.143 Bereza, Parker
La Crosse Cent. 6.704 Larson, Cade
Onalaska 7.085 Mauss, Gabe
La Crosse Logan 7.216 Degenhardt, Jameson
Aquinas 7.757 Faulkner, Levi
Adams-Friendship NT8 Sanchez, Nash

 Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Richland Center 8.971 Stanley, Killian
G-E-T 7.332 Nichols, WyaƩ
West Salem 7.113 Langrehr, Kaden
Holmen 6.624 Eickhoff, Ryland
Tomah 7.105 Habelman, Brody
La Crosse Logan 7.266 Freund, James
Wrightstown 7.807 Holland, Noah

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
 Top 16 Advance by Time

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

G-E-T 11.202 Hilton, Jaylen
G-E-T 10.663 Grandt, Ave
Fennimore 9.404 Nelson-Hahn, Rhiannon
Reedsburg Area 9.915 McCormick, Bridget
West Salem 11.006 Duffy, Tiegen
Onalaska 11.747 Peterson, Elianna
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 Heat   2 of  3  (Girls 55 Meter Hurdles)
G-E-T 11.202 Foust, Margo
West Salem 10.503 Moore, Brielle
Holmen 8.964 Wickstrom, Alivia
Holmen 10.055 Waters, Bela
La Crosse Logan 11.006 WiƩrock, Maia
Reedsburg Area 11.867 Wilhelm, Bethany

 Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Reedsburg Area 12.681 Yohn, Hazel
West Salem 11.112 Krueger, Allie
Holmen 10.343 Jacobson, Sophia
Viroqua 8.604 ChrisƟanson, Alana
Onalaska 10.175 Rudie, Finley
La Crosse Logan 11.106 Pedreƫ, Natalie
Richland Center 12.107 Allbaugh, Lacey

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
 Top 16 Advance by Time

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Sparta NT2 MarƟnez, Angel
La Crosse Logan 10.303 Kuelz, Aidan
Reedsburg Area 8.814 Wolf, Colin
Nekoosa 8.945 Krcmar, Finn
Reedsburg Area 10.976 Campbell, Gavin
Adams-Friendship NT7 Riley, Jack

 Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Adams-Friendship NT2 Brown, Aiden
Nekoosa 10.123 Burch, Caleb
Wrightstown 8.784 Rice, Carson
Onalaska 9.125 Hoff, Aiden
La Crosse Logan 11.156 Vue, Andy
Onalaska NT7 Hughes, Sam

 Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Neillsville NT1 WhiƟng-O'Keefe, SebasƟan
Neillsville NT2 Janicki, Paxton
Fennimore 9.873 Horsfall, Riley
West Salem 8.484 Torrance, Jack
Onalaska 9.265 Phillips, Joshua
G-E-T NT6 BallenƟne, Jaeven
Neillsville NT7 Calkins, Karson

 Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Mauston NT1 Riley, Johnny
Mauston NT2 Weyh, Braydon
Holmen 9.353 Swaney, Ethan
Holmen 7.804 Ayed, Jakai
Reedsburg Area 9.295 Guy, Nehemiah
Sparta NT6 Redding, Donetll
La Crosse Logan NT7 Dolzani, Joseph

Mixed 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Reedsburg Area NT4 REED
Fennimore NT5 FENN
Nekoosa NT6 NEKO

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Sparta NT1 SPAR
West Salem NT2 WESA
Wrightstown NT3 WRIG
Adams-Friendship NT4 ADAM
Neillsville 1:50.005 NLV
Onalaska NT6 ONAL

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Mauston 1:48.001 MAUS
G-E-T 1:47.502 GAET
Viroqua 1:46.003 VIRO
La Crosse Cent. 1:46.004 LACE
Holmen 1:45.005 HOLM
Richland Center 1:45.006 RICH

Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Sparta 6:20.881 Gilbertson, Abigayle (Abby)
Tomah 6:45.002 Conzemius, Olivia
Bl. River Falls 6:47.113 Tande, Grace
G-E-T 6:53.004 PeƩ, Alyssa
Reedsburg Area 6:55.215 Call, Rachael
Fennimore 7:00.806 Bonilla, Lucia
Viroqua 7:09.387 Kane, Abigail (Abby)
Neillsville 7:25.128 Hericks, Scotlyn
Tomah 7:30.009 Henze, Madison
Nekoosa 7:30.0010 Spaw, Brooklyn
Adams-Friendship NT11 EƩer, Arabella
Mauston NT12 Onsager, Carmen

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Holmen 5:12.001 Lechnir, Sabrina
Onalaska 5:33.442 Klein, Mara
Onalaska 5:33.473 Peterson, Sadie
Richland Center 5:33.644 Fretz, Pearl
La Crosse Cent. 5:49.635 Yard, CharloƩe
La Crosse Logan 5:50.006 Ramakrishnan, Kareena
Fennimore 5:53.777 Kartman, Keira
Wrightstown 5:55.418 Schiegg, Venna
Viroqua 6:00.009 Woodward, Adelaide
La Crosse Logan 6:10.0010 Howard, Ava
La Crosse Cent. 6:13.8711 Wynn, Chloe
Holmen 6:14.4112 Magozzi, Maria
West Salem 6:15.0013 Buisman, Taylor

Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Sparta 5:13.411 Witherow, Andrew
Holmen 5:15.002 Sinn, Carter
Mauston 5:15.003 Kayhart, Isaiah
Wrightstown 5:17.004 Monzon, Mario
Fennimore 5:19.035 Schmidt, Bobby
Reedsburg Area 5:32.816 Greendeer, Ayvien
La Crosse Cent. 5:38.237 Wilder, Ryan
Neillsville 5:40.008 McDonald, Skyler
Bl. River Falls 5:44.219 Zenz, Owen
La Crosse Cent. 6:00.0010 Korder, Samuel
G-E-T 6:37.4611 Fowler, Robert
Bl. River Falls 6:38.8512 Cook, Charlie
Wrightstown NT13 Schroth, Mathias
Nekoosa NT14 Harper, Dakota
Adams-Friendship NT15 Biersack, Dayton

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Sparta 4:42.091 Novak, Braedyn
G-E-T 4:42.102 BauƟsta, Adrian
Richland Center 4:43.003 Stadler, Ryan
Richland Center 4:43.004 Drier, Owen
West Salem 4:50.005 Lorenz, Andrew
West Salem 4:54.746 Berra, Evan
Onalaska 4:55.177 Fink, Carson
Holmen 4:56.008 Lowman, Spencer
Tomah 4:57.009 BoeƩcher, Tyler
Tomah 4:59.0010 Schanhofer, David
Fennimore 5:05.1911 Fry, Griffin
Onalaska 5:09.0212 Archer, Luke
La Crosse Logan 5:10.0013 Kujak, Tate
La Crosse Logan 5:10.0014 Passe, Quinn

Girls 400 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  5   Finals

Neillsville NT2 Mathis, Anita
Adams-Friendship NT3 Ramirez-Herrara, Miley
Neillsville NT4 Newbury, Maddie
La Crosse Cent. 1:20.045 Passe, Pearl
Nekoosa 1:28.836 Bonn, Anaya

 SecƟon   2 of  5   Finals
Bl. River Falls 1:19.541 SuƩon, Brooke
Reedsburg Area 1:18.002 Walter, Nevaeh
Nekoosa 1:15.003 Milestone, Sage
Wrightstown 1:15.004 VandenHeuvel, Allie
G-E-T 1:08.565 Foust, Margo
Holmen 1:10.006 Archer, Isabel

 SecƟon   3 of  5   Finals
Holmen 1:08.001 Heacox, Delilah
La Crosse Logan 1:07.502 Stevermer, Marlee
La Crosse Logan 1:07.503 Miles, Ivy
Aquinas 1:07.004 Tomsovic, Isabella
Sparta 1:06.695 Hackbarth, Lillyan
West Salem 1:06.776 Krueger, Isabel
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 SecƟon   4 of  5  (Girls 400 Meter Run)
Fennimore 1:06.321 Mumm, Kylee
Mauston 1:06.022 Cook, Jillian
G-E-T 1:04.463 Giemza, Kinley
West Salem 1:04.034 WiƩe, Anna
Reedsburg Area 1:03.965 Werla, Adriana
Mauston 1:04.006 Bohnert, Avi

 SecƟon   5 of  5   Finals
Bl. River Falls 1:03.461 Tubbs, Hannah
Richland Center 1:03.002 Allbaugh, Lacey
Richland Center 1:03.003 Bailey, Charlee
Aquinas 1:02.004 Myre, Alexa
Adams-Friendship 57.305 Johnson, Molly
Onalaska 58.586 Malecek, Isabella

Boys 400 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  6   Finals

Sparta NT1 Zannon, Benjamin
Nekoosa 1:30.002 Hainline, Max
Neillsville 1:10.003 Bixby, Caleb
Tomah 1:07.934 Wickersheim, AusƟn
Fennimore 1:06.255 Horsfall, Riley
West Salem 1:06.946 Krueger, Marcus

 SecƟon   2 of  6   Finals
Richland Center 1:05.961 Schwartz, Dane
La Crosse Cent. 1:04.002 Schilling, Carson
West Salem 1:03.633 Lysne, Michael
Fennimore 1:03.434 Hrubes, Avery
G-E-T 1:01.225 Quiroz, Carlos
Adams-Friendship 1:01.536 Skelton, Dawson

 SecƟon   3 of  6   Finals
G-E-T 1:01.101 BallenƟne, Jaeven
La Crosse Logan 1:01.002 Vue, Andy
Nekoosa 1:00.003 Krause, Alex
Aquinas 1:00.004 Vandenlangenberg, Nolan
Onalaska 59.405 Hoff, Aiden
Viroqua 59.596 Brown, Huxley

 SecƟon   4 of  6   Finals
Holmen 59.361 Williams, Colin
Viroqua 59.232 Hanson, Levi
La Crosse Cent. 58.873 Bellamy, Stafaun
Wrightstown 58.734 Van Dyke, Jacob
Neillsville 58.005 Sheikh, Gabe
Bl. River Falls 58.326 Cassidy, Anton

 SecƟon   5 of  6   Finals
Bl. River Falls 57.001 Meimann, Mason
Reedsburg Area 56.922 Seep, Carter
Mauston 56.783 Bires, Caleb
Mauston 55.644 Bires, Maysn
Richland Center 54.005 Budden, Robert
Holmen 54.716 Peterson, Peyton

 SecƟon   6 of  6   Finals
Sparta 53.891 Carney, Ben
La Crosse Logan 53.502 Driscoll, Gabe
Reedsburg Area 53.363 Dehn, Trenton
Wrightstown 53.314 Schroth, Mathias
Onalaska 49.915 Chenault, Brendan
Adams-Friendship 52.336 Clark, Cael

Girls 800 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Mauston 2:50.001 Smith, ScarleƩ
Bl. River Falls 2:50.032 Charles, Jaide
Richland Center 2:51.433 Lawless, Adelynn
Tomah 2:55.004 Conzemius, Olivia
La Crosse Logan 2:55.005 Miles, Elin
La Crosse Cent. 2:58.536 Crusan, Minna
Bl. River Falls 2:59.207 Laufenberg, Farrah
Mauston 3:00.008 Bires, Mckenzie
Reedsburg Area 3:05.949 Olson, Alayna
Nekoosa 3:15.0010 Spaw, Brooklyn
Fennimore NT11 Meyer, Marie

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Holmen 2:30.001 Kinsman, Rubianne (Ruby)
Richland Center 2:35.002 Fretz, Pearl
Viroqua 2:35.003 Diehl, Angela
Reedsburg Area 2:35.464 Pearson, Madison
Fennimore 2:37.445 Czaplewski, Kaylie
Tomah 2:40.006 Scholze, Cadence
Holmen 2:41.007 Hoehn, Rylee
Wrightstown 2:44.598 Schiegg, Venna
Sparta 2:44.629 Modjeski, Kallie
La Crosse Cent. 2:44.7810 Mach, Maggie

Boys 800 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Bl. River Falls 2:25.001 Hodge, BeckeƩ
Neillsville 2:25.352 McDonald, Skyler
West Salem 2:36.003 Schnick, Liam
Fennimore 2:38.414 Evans, Caiden
Nekoosa 5:45.005 Harper, Dakota
Nekoosa NT6 Shilts, Carson
Adams-Friendship NT7 Cote, Jason
Sparta NT8 Ryba, Rece
Adams-Friendship NT9 Wolf, Julius
Sparta NT10 LaValley, Ian
Fennimore NT11 Czaplewski, Nate

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Wrightstown 2:10.201 Schroth, Mathias
La Crosse Cent. 2:10.772 Rudie, Griffin
Mauston 2:12.003 Spindler, Oscar
Tomah 2:13.004 Nelson, Kyan
Richland Center 2:13.415 Carpenter, Harrison
Neillsville 2:16.006 Schultz, Hunter
G-E-T 2:16.057 Lebakken, Andrew
Bl. River Falls 2:16.788 Pleinis, Lucas
La Crosse Logan 2:20.009 Farmer, Caleb
Wrightstown 2:20.9510 Monzon, Mario
Onalaska 2:21.9111 Sommerfield, Cade

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Richland Center 1:58.791 Budden, Robert
Holmen 2:01.002 Horman, Casey
La Crosse Cent. 2:01.043 Erickson, Sean
Mauston 2:03.414 Pouillie, Weston
West Salem 2:06.595 Torrance, Michael
Reedsburg Area 2:08.246 Pearson, Dylan
Reedsburg Area 2:08.717 Naquayoma, SebasƟn
G-E-T 2:08.908 Earney, AJ
Holmen 2:09.009 Kulmaczewski, Josiah
Tomah 2:10.0010 Lindberg, Andrew

Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  9   Finals

La Crosse Cent. NT2 Christopherson, Lillian
Nekoosa NT3 Krause, Natalie
Adams-Friendship 35.304 Harmeyer, Audrey
G-E-T 33.705 Holley, Anna
Tomah 35.006 Grace, Nyomi

 SecƟon   2 of  9   Finals
Bl. River Falls 33.263 Lopez, Jalessa
Fennimore 32.174 Bonilla, LeƟcia
La Crosse Logan 32.005 Wilson, Effie
Viroqua 32.086 Semanchin, Amara

 SecƟon   3 of  9   Finals
Wrightstown 31.723 Enderby, Malyah
Neillsville 31.434 Walk, Kylah
G-E-T 31.015 Grandt, Ave
Neillsville 31.066 Gerhardt, Emily

 SecƟon   4 of  9   Finals
Reedsburg Area 30.913 Daley, Elle
Wrightstown 30.634 Leick, Allison (Allie)
Nekoosa 29.625 O'Donnell, Clare
Richland Center 30.536 Banker, Riley

 SecƟon   5 of  9   Finals
Aquinas 29.553 Miller, Angel
Fennimore 29.534 Nelson, KaƟe
Tomah 29.505 Betcher, Norah
Mauston 29.506 Wilke, Lily

 SecƟon   6 of  9   Finals
Adams-Friendship 29.443 Dean, Ali
Onalaska 29.374 Kaye, Aspen
Richland Center 29.215 Wertz, Adelyn
West Salem 29.376 Duffy, Tiegen
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 SecƟon   7 of  9  (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Mauston 29.003 Bates, Jordin
Sparta 28.994 Schumacher, Amelia
Aquinas 28.775 Lepak, Emily
La Crosse Cent. 28.926 Kloss, Makaylie

 SecƟon   8 of  9   Finals
Sparta 28.683 Pitsenbarger, Emerson
Reedsburg Area 28.324 Eberle, Mallorie
Bl. River Falls 28.165 Tubbs, Hannah
West Salem 28.276 Skiles, Kaylee

 SecƟon   9 of  9   Finals
Holmen 27.903 Simmons, Courtney
La Crosse Logan 27.164 DeƩwiler, Lilly
Onalaska 25.735 McGarry, Makena
Holmen 26.126 Bloyer, Abry

Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  9   Finals

Sparta NT1 Steele, John
Adams-Friendship NT2 Matson, Danny
Adams-Friendship NT3 Pourchet, Cole
Richland Center 29.504 Budden, David
Richland Center 28.905 Duran, Lucas
West Salem 29.146 Kinstler, Brayden

 SecƟon   2 of  9   Finals
Bl. River Falls 28.523 Meimann, Mason
Neillsville 27.664 Molinaro, Tommy
Bl. River Falls 27.005 Gunderson, Ryan
Neillsville 27.006 Schruth, Jackson

 SecƟon   3 of  9   Finals
Nekoosa 26.683 Christopher, Gage
Fennimore 26.234 Kelley, Liam
La Crosse Cent. 25.975 Groth, Connor
Aquinas 26.006 Timm, Lucus

 SecƟon   4 of  9   Finals
Viroqua 25.543 Liermo, Jens
Mauston 25.504 Cook, Kaden
G-E-T 25.455 Chandler, Clark
La Crosse Cent. 25.496 Smith, Ruben

 SecƟon   5 of  9   Finals
Onalaska 25.213 Burch, Wylder
La Crosse Logan 25.104 Schaeffer, Briggs
Aquinas 25.005 Honkaer, Ian
Wrightstown 25.026 Haven, Sam

 SecƟon   6 of  9   Finals
Mauston 25.003 Trost, Kehler
Wrightstown 24.664 Jahn, EllioƩ
Viroqua 24.455 PraƩ, MaƩhew
West Salem 24.556 Wolbrink, Josiah

 SecƟon   7 of  9   Finals
Reedsburg Area 24.363 Mikonowicz, Will
Reedsburg Area 24.354 Woolever, Broghen
Holmen 24.245 Kane, Eli
Nekoosa 24.246 Wilcox, JareƩ

 SecƟon   8 of  9   Finals
Sparta 24.183 Nash, Treyton
Onalaska 24.174 Siegel, Luke
Holmen 23.595 Faherty, John
La Crosse Logan 23.806 Stanton, Andrew

 SecƟon   9 of  9   Finals
Tomah 23.543 Habelman, Brody
Tomah 23.534 Ruland, Jaxon
G-E-T 21.935 Vail, Mikah
Fennimore 23.306 Kretschman, Jakob

Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Aquinas 11:55.261 Musafir, Sanjana
Holmen 13:32.002 Wagoner, Claire
Tomah 14:10.003 Bailey, Teagan
West Salem NT4 Johnson, Nora

Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Name   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

La Crosse Logan 10:20.001 Passe, Gabe
La Crosse Cent. 10:34.842 Torkelson, Lyndon
Mauston 10:46.883 Cortez, Noah
Aquinas 10:50.514 Buck, Oliver
West Salem 10:56.985 Spah, Kaleb
G-E-T 10:57.406 Mayer, Carson
Holmen 11:05.007 Moss, Hudson
Richland Center 11:07.328 Culver, Kiernen
Reedsburg Area 11:41.659 Lichte, Jake
Sparta 12:06.5510 Witherow, Andrew
Viroqua 12:31.7211 Roberts, Gus
Tomah 17:00.0012 SanƟago Feliciano, Einyel
Wrightstown NT13 Monzon, Mario

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Adams-Friendship NT1 ADAM
Neillsville 5:00.002 NLV
Sparta 4:40.243 SPAR
G-E-T 4:34.104 GAET
Reedsburg Area 4:31.625 REED
West Salem 4:33.996 WESA

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
La Crosse Cent. 4:30.001 LACE
Mauston 4:30.002 MAUS
Tomah 4:25.003 TOMA
Viroqua 4:24.004 VIRO
Holmen 4:15.005 HOLM
Onalaska 4:19.986 ONAL

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Adams-Friendship NT4 ADAM
Wrightstown 4:02.095 WRIG
Richland Center 4:30.006 RICH

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
La Crosse Logan 3:55.002 LALO
Neillsville 3:55.003 NLV
Tomah 3:46.694 TOMA
G-E-T 3:43.235 GAET
Reedsburg Area 3:44.486 REED

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
West Salem 3:42.141 WESA
Mauston 3:40.002 MAUS
Holmen 3:40.003 HOLM
La Crosse Cent. 3:40.004 LACE
Onalaska 3:28.295 ONAL
Sparta 3:30.106 SPAR

Girls High Jump

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

La Crosse Cent. NH1 Apuan, Elizabeth
G-E-T NH2 Holley, Anna
Reedsburg Area 3-10.003 Krueger, Kendall
Neillsville 4-02.004 Newbury, Maddie
Viroqua 4-04.005 Kane, Abigail (Abby)
Bl. River Falls 4-04.006 Lopez, Jalessa
G-E-T 4-04.007 Gagnon, Avery
Neillsville 4-04.008 Gerhardt, Emily
Neillsville 4-04.009 Opelt, Brailey
Wrightstown 4-06.0010 Leick, Allison (Allie)
Reedsburg Area 4-06.0011 Williams, Lorelei
West Salem 4-08.0012 Mitchell, Tula
Mauston 4-09.0013 Heller, Breanna
Adams-Friendship 4-10.0014 McCoy, Lily
Sparta 5-00.0015 Anderson, Hermione
Holmen 5-00.0016 Jacobson, Sophia
Fennimore 5-00.0017 Nelson-Hahn, Rhiannon
Wrightstown 5-01.0018 Hruska, Katerina
Viroqua 5-02.0019 Gillman, Hallie
Onalaska 5-04.0020 Malecek, Isabella
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Boys High Jump

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bl. River Falls NH1 Hodge, BeckeƩ
Onalaska NH2 Straetman, Henri
La Crosse Logan 4-08.003 Dolzani, Joseph
Wrightstown 4-10.004 Tibaldo, Vinny
Neillsville 5-00.005 Janicki, Paxton
Sparta 5-00.006 Engel, Logan
Nekoosa 5-00.007 Krcmar, Finn
La Crosse Cent. 5-00.008 Sivels, Zane
West Salem 5-02.009 Wolbrink, Josiah
Mauston 5-02.0010 Miller, Will
Nekoosa 5-02.0011 Plentywolf, Chase
Viroqua 5-02.0012 Mueller, Maitreya
Adams-Friendship 5-02.0013 Riley, Jack
Sparta 5-02.0014 MarƟnez, Angel
Reedsburg Area 5-04.0015 Wolf, Colin
Holmen 5-04.0016 Swaney, Ethan
Viroqua 5-06.0017 Liermo, Jens
Holmen 5-06.0018 Williams, Colin
Neillsville 5-08.0019 Ziebell, Micah
Wrightstown 5-08.0020 Hendricks, Isaac
Reedsburg Area 6-00.0021 Wiliams, Jonah
Onalaska 6-00.0022 Hegge, Cooper
Wrightstown 6-00.0023 VanHelvoirt, Alex
Sparta 6-02.0024 Tripp, Gus
West Salem 6-02.0025 Torrance, Jack
Onalaska 6-06.0026 Burch, Wylder

Girls Pole Vault

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Fennimore NH1 Wilson, Lexi
G-E-T NH2 Palmer, Dalila
Viroqua 6-00.003 Gillman, Hallie
Reedsburg Area 6-00.004 Rabine, Kapri
Neillsville 7-00.005 Stenulson, Isabella
La Crosse Logan 7-00.006 Wilson, Effie
G-E-T 7-00.007 Pederson, Lylah
Wrightstown 7-00.008 Leick, Allison (Allie)
La Crosse Logan 7-00.009 Pedreƫ, Natalie
Viroqua 7-00.0010 Brudos, CharloƩe
Onalaska 7-06.0011 Archer, Ellie
Viroqua 7-06.0012 Semanchin, Amara
Reedsburg Area 8-00.0013 Roloff, Chloe
Tomah 8-00.0014 Zastoupil, Rachel
Onalaska 8-00.0015 Kaye, Aspen
Sparta 8-00.0016 Leigl, Madelyn
G-E-T 8-06.0017 Rotering, Aubrynn
Tomah 8-06.0018 Ueeck, Lynn
Neillsville 8-06.0019 Dux, Rachel
Fennimore 8-09.0020 Czaplewski, Kaylie
Sparta 9-00.0021 Hanson, Aylah
Holmen 9-00.0022 Everson, Ella
Onalaska 9-06.0023 Fortun, Claire
Holmen 10-00.0024 Kozlowski, Kendall
West Salem 10-00.0025 Hutchens, Maia
Onalaska 10-10.0026 Peterson, Olivia

Boys Pole Vault

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

G-E-T NH1 Ridolfo, Kegan
Richland Center NH2 Meyer, Micah
Reedsburg Area NH3 Vanderhoof, Jayden
Onalaska NH4 Rupp, Kohen
G-E-T 6-00.005 Knepper, Michael
Aquinas 6-00.006 Marcou, Sam
Aquinas 7-06.007 Hass, Keelan
West Salem 7-06.008 Elsen, David
Neillsville 8-00.009 Bixby, Caleb
Viroqua 8-00.0010 Roberts, Henry
Onalaska 8-00.0011 Sommerfield, Cade
G-E-T 8-06.0012 Cox, Brent
Wrightstown 9-00.0013 Van Dyke, Jacob
Reedsburg Area 9-00.0014 Bauer, Sam
West Salem 9-00.0015 Schlecht, Henri
Fennimore 9-00.0016 Griswold, Teegan
Viroqua 9-00.0017 McKay, Eli
West Salem 9-06.0018 Adams, Sam
Neillsville 10-00.0019 Strangfeld, Lucas
Holmen 10-06.0020 Bires, Grant
Holmen 10-06.0021 Xiong, Calvin
Mauston 10-06.0022 Pouillie, GarreƩ
Wrightstown 10-06.0023 Hendricks, Isaac
La Crosse Logan 10-06.0024 Daykin, Camden (Cam)
Nekoosa 10-06.0025 Krause, Alex
Reedsburg Area 11-06.0026 Marcheske, Mason
La Crosse Logan 11-06.0027 Schaeffer, Briggs
Nekoosa 12-00.0028 Wilcox, JareƩ
Richland Center 12-06.0029 Woodhouse, Devan

Girls Long Jump

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sparta 17-01.001 Anderson, Hermione
Richland Center 14-05.002 Bailey, Charlee
G-E-T ND3 Becker, Nadiah
Tomah 15-07.254 Betcher, Norah
Mauston 13-00.005 Bires, Mckenzie
Holmen 16-00.006 Bloyer, Abry
Nekoosa ND7 Braaten, Isabel
Viroqua 15-09.758 Brudos, CharloƩe
La Crosse Logan 17-08.509 DeƩwiler, Lilly
La Crosse Logan 14-04.0010 Devine, Kylie
Wrightstown 11-11.5011 Eilbes, BridgeƩe
Richland Center 14-06.5012 Ewing, Pippa
Viroqua 15-01.2513 Gillman, Hallie
Tomah 7-11.2514 Grace, Nyomi
Holmen 15-04.5015 Hauser, Aubrey
Neillsville 15-02.0016 Heck, Brynn
Adams-Friendship ND17 Ide, Evi
Neillsville ND18 Jahn, Keena
Adams-Friendship 14-09.0019 Johnson, Molly
La Crosse Cent. 13-10.0020 Kloss, Makaylie
Reedsburg Area 15-00.0021 Knuth, Autumn
Aquinas 14-00.0022 Krejchik, Ella
West Salem 13-08.0023 Krueger, Allie
Holmen 17-01.0024 Lazarescu, Lydia
Fennimore 15-09.0025 Lendosky, Peyton
Aquinas 15-03.2526 Lepak, Emily
Sparta 14-06.2527 Lepley, Veda
Onalaska 13-10.2528 MarƟnez, Ilyanna
Nekoosa ND29 McGeshick, Callie
La Crosse Cent. 16-10.0030 Michaels, McKenna
Aquinas 14-00.0031 Miller, Angel
West Salem 14-08.0032 Mitchell, Tula
Neillsville 14-03.0033 Opelt, Brailey
Wrightstown 14-11.5034 Recob, Kali
Adams-Friendship ND35 Schmidt, Maddie
Tomah 13-08.5036 Scholze, Cadence
West Salem 15-00.5037 Skiles, Kaylee
Wrightstown 12-03.2538 Stradel, Megan
G-E-T 14-09.0039 Thill, Jayden
Tomah ND40 Vitcenda, Chloe
Neillsville 14-03.7541 Walk, Kylah
Reedsburg Area 13-08.0042 Werla, Adriana
Reedsburg Area 13-02.2543 Wilhelm, Bethany
La Crosse Logan 13-07.2544 WiƩrock, Maia



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal

Boys Long Jump

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Holmen 22-07.501 Ayed, Jakai
Reedsburg Area 19-01.002 Benish, Lincoln
West Salem 16-07.503 Beron, Brock
Nekoosa 18-09.504 Burch, Caleb
Reedsburg Area 18-00.255 Chaffee, Trent
G-E-T ND6 Chandler, Clark
Adams-Friendship 18-03.507 Clark, Cael
West Salem 18-05.008 Donahue, Cade
Holmen 20-02.259 Eickhoff, Ryland
La Crosse Logan 20-00.7510 Freund, James
Sparta 17-01.5011 Greeno, Lance
Onalaska 14-07.5012 Gregg, Alex
Tomah 14-05.5013 Gunder, Kasen
Bl. River Falls 16-10.2514 Gunderson, Ryan
Richland Center 20-10.0015 Harper, Duncan
Wrightstown 20-05.2516 Haven, Sam
Viroqua ND17 Hendrickson, Ross
La Crosse Logan ND18 Howard, Wil
Holmen 18-06.0019 Kane, Eli
Fennimore 18-05.0020 Kelley, Reece
La Crosse Logan ND21 Kuelz, Aidan
Wrightstown 15-02.0022 Lamers, Samuel
West Salem 19-06.0023 Langrehr, Kaden
La Crosse Cent. ND24 Larue, Kashton
Onalaska 23-10.0025 Mauss, Gabe
Mauston 18-00.5026 Miller, Will
Aquinas 17-05.0027 Oyeabor, Adiel
Neillsville ND28 Parker, Daxtyn
Richland Center 17-01.0029 Perkins, Bronson
Onalaska 18-01.0030 Phillips, Joshua
Adams-Friendship ND31 Pourchet, Cole
Viroqua 16-09.7532 PraƩ, Levi
Viroqua 18-01.0033 PraƩ, MaƩhew
Fennimore 14-02.0034 Rosemeyer, Kobe
G-E-T ND35 Schaub, Daymen
La Crosse Cent. ND36 Schilling, Carson
Neillsville ND37 Schruth, Jackson
La Crosse Cent. ND38 Sivels, Zane
Adams-Friendship 16-07.5039 Skelton, Dawson
Reedsburg Area 19-01.0040 Tessman, Nolan
Wrightstown 19-07.5041 VanHelvoirt, Alex
Fennimore 16-07.2542 White, Taylor
Tomah 14-03.0043 Wickersheim, AusƟn
Mauston 16-00.2544 Zimbauer, Logan

Girls Triple Jump

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Neillsville 30-00.751 Backaus, Abigail
Viroqua 32-02.752 Brudos, CharloƩe
Richland Center 29-05.003 Ewing, Pippa
Viroqua 29-10.504 Goltz, Hazel
Neillsville 28-05.005 Hannasch, Claire
Holmen 32-06.006 Hauser, Aubrey
Mauston 32-11.007 Heller, Breanna
Wrightstown 33-05.008 Hruska, Katerina
Tomah ND9 Jilek, Tenley
Reedsburg Area 33-00.7510 Knuth, Autumn
Aquinas 28-00.0011 Krejchik, Ella
G-E-T 27-11.5012 Lighƞoot, Ava
Adams-Friendship 31-10.0013 McCoy, Lily
G-E-T 32-02.0014 McCutchen, Charlee
Onalaska 37-04.2515 McGarry, Makena
West Salem 33-05.5016 Moore, Brielle
Fennimore 33-07.5017 Nelson-Hahn, Rhiannon
Mauston 30-02.2518 Norling, Kalyn
Mauston 30-11.2519 Onsager, Carmen
Wrightstown 32-04.2520 Recob, Kali
West Salem 30-05.0021 Rosenthal, Bailey
Holmen 31-01.0022 Simmons, Courtney
Onalaska 33-03.5023 Tillotson, Rickie
Holmen 34-03.0024 Waters, Bela

Boys Triple Jump

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Salem 38-04.501 Adams, Sam
Reedsburg Area 38-00.252 Benish, Lincoln
G-E-T 34-01.253 Caya, Mitch
Onalaska 44-09.004 Chenault, Brendan
Holmen 36-11.005 Faherty, John
West Salem 35-11.256 Haugland, Liam
Wrightstown 41-05.257 Haven, Sam
Neillsville 38-01.008 Knoff, Collin
Adams-Friendship 35-01.009 Lauritzen, Kameron
Onalaska 33-06.2510 Ombogo, Derrel
Aquinas 40-05.0011 Oyeabor, Adiel
Richland Center 34-10.0012 Perkins, Bronson
Viroqua 33-08.5013 PraƩ, Levi
Wrightstown 38-11.0014 Rice, Carson
Mauston ND15 Riley, Johnny
Tomah 40-07.0016 Ruland, Jaxon
G-E-T ND17 Schaub, Daymen
Neillsville 36-00.7518 Schultz, Hunter
West Salem 33-05.7519 Siegersma, Noah
Mauston 35-03.5020 Smith, Parker
Reedsburg Area 39-01.0021 Weber, Grant
Mauston 43-07.5022 Weyh, Braydon
Neillsville 29-03.5023 WhiƟng-O'Keefe, SebasƟan
Reedsburg Area 36-09.0024 WhitseƩ, Thomas
Mauston 34-03.0025 Zimbauer, Logan

Girls Shot Put

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Nekoosa ND1 Howard, Paige
Fennimore ND2 Needham, Claire
Fennimore ND3 Washa, Corinne
Neillsville ND4 Kriegel, Roxanna
La Crosse Cent. ND5 Borge, Kaitlyn
Adams-Friendship 7-08.256 Sunday, Jaylee
Viroqua 14-00.007 Abigail, Lendosky
Nekoosa 17-08.508 Perez, Marissa
Adams-Friendship 18-07.259 Glass, Piper
Neillsville 19-09.0010 Marine, Adelyn
Richland Center 20-00.0011 Eggleston, Breah
Tomah 20-00.0012 Sodergren, Danavie
Reedsburg Area 21-05.0013 Williams, Lorelei
Reedsburg Area 21-08.7514 Klang, Allyson
Bl. River Falls 23-00.0015 Eagen, Cassondra

 Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Nekoosa 23-10.001 Huser, Ella
Bl. River Falls 24-00.002 Jones, Jernie
Bl. River Falls 25-00.003 Kampen, Kendall
G-E-T 25-00.504 James, Lexi
West Salem 25-02.005 Peterson, Brianna
Onalaska 25-06.006 Stupi, Alexis
Reedsburg Area 26-01.007 Delkamp, Lanie
G-E-T 26-09.508 Thompson, Caydence (Caydie)
West Salem 26-10.509 Twite, Lily
Bl. River Falls 27-00.0010 Cogswill, Andrea
Tomah 27-00.0011 Moore, Abigail
Tomah 27-00.0012 Duncan, Brooklin
Richland Center 27-04.5013 Anderson, Makenna
Viroqua 27-05.0014 Kowalczyk, Lauryn
Mauston 28-04.7515 Bohnert, Emalee

 Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Adams-Friendship 28-11.001 Johnson, Jessica
La Crosse Cent. 29-00.002 Winter, Olivia
La Crosse Logan 29-00.003 Sprawls, Alexis
Aquinas 29-08.004 RiƩer, Alivia
G-E-T 30-06.005 Simmons, Rylynn
Viroqua 30-07.006 Schneider, Samantha
La Crosse Logan 31-00.007 Johnson, Sarah
Fennimore 31-05.508 Nelson, KaƟe
Holmen 31-07.009 Williams, Miaya
Aquinas 32-04.0010 McKnight, Eliot
Onalaska 32-08.0011 Tillotson, Rickie
Mauston 33-03.5012 Horn, Sophia
La Crosse Cent. 33-08.0013 Solverson, Harper
West Salem 36-03.0014 Kaiser, Madison
Holmen 41-06.0015 Schmidt, Brenna



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal

Boys Shot Put

 Name   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Adams-Friendship ND1 Vassil, Manuel
Neillsville ND2 Ripley, Charles
West Salem ND3 Holst, Colin
Bl. River Falls ND4 Christensen, Vance
Neillsville ND5 Calkins, Karson
West Salem ND6 Johnson, Zachariah
Richland Center ND7 OƩesen, Joshua
Mauston ND8 Luxton, WyaƩ
Neillsville ND9 Stenulson, Kadin
Nekoosa ND10 Walker, Jesse
Neillsville 23-00.0011 Gerhardt, Brady
Richland Center 23-00.0012 Fauver, Gabriel
G-E-T 26-01.0013 Teske, Nels
Neillsville 27-04.0014 Sornson, James
Tomah 27-04.0015 Griffiths, Corwin
Richland Center 27-08.0016 Munz, Cole

 Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Bl. River Falls 28-00.001 Woof, Jamisen
Mauston 28-09.002 Housworth, Brayden
Tomah 29-00.003 Gerke, Mekhi
Tomah 29-00.004 Mees, William
Sparta 29-03.255 Hauser, Jacoby
Bl. River Falls 30-00.006 Dobson, Rylie
Tomah 30-00.007 Brieske, Haden
Aquinas 30-00.508 Vruwink, Aaron
Wrightstown 30-07.009 Green, Jacoby
Viroqua 30-09.5010 Buros, Harley
G-E-T 30-10.0011 Gerke, Isaac
Richland Center 30-10.0012 Grob, Holdan
Sparta 31-00.0013 Rhead, Wesley
Viroqua 32-01.0014 VanLoo, David
Fennimore 33-01.0015 Zemke, Colton
Nekoosa 33-01.5016 Lucio, Uriah

 Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Aquinas 33-09.001 Pierce, Brandon
La Crosse Cent. 34-00.002 Williams, Avant
Tomah 34-00.003 Phelps, Ayden
Fennimore 34-01.004 Demo, Brogan
Wrightstown 34-06.005 Wiese, Braden
Nekoosa 34-07.006 Gaupp, Michael
Sparta 34-08.007 Adair, Julian
La Crosse Cent. 34-11.508 Carey, Edward
Viroqua 35-03.009 Ellefson, Ethan
La Crosse Cent. 35-11.0010 Clements, Riley
Fennimore 36-00.2511 King, Jon
Reedsburg Area 36-01.0012 Balda, Jonathon
Onalaska 36-05.0013 Dunnum, Grady
Wrightstown 36-07.5014 Kiel, Nick
Holmen 36-10.5015 Buchholtz, Eli
Reedsburg Area 38-04.0016 Olivares, Ethan

 Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Holmen 38-05.001 Dreyer, Kyle
Adams-Friendship 38-05.002 Free, Jadon
G-E-T 39-05.503 Repaal, Chase
Reedsburg Area 40-00.504 Wilson, BreƩ
Fennimore 40-02.505 Demo, Corbin
Onalaska 40-05.006 Figueroa, Vitaliano
Holmen 41-04.007 Larson, Jed
Mauston 43-11.008 Komiskey, Cody
Onalaska 44-02.509 Simmons, Teague
La Crosse Logan 46-00.0010 Cogburn, Mason
La Crosse Logan 46-00.0011 McGough, Wes
La Crosse Logan 46-00.0012 King, Sam
Bl. River Falls 50-00.0013 Krista, Aidan
West Salem 51-03.5014 Laack, Isaiah
Fennimore 54-11.5015 Crubel, Madden


